
2017 Minors
Date Field A Field B Time Conflict

Monday, April 24, 2017 4 v 6 3 v 7 6:00
Tuesday, April 25, 2017 6:00

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 1 v 3 2 v 5 6:00
Thursday, April 27, 2017 6:00 Gr. 1 Show, French Trip

Saturday, April 29, 2017 3 v 4 1 v 2 9:30 French Trip Skip 5
Saturday, April 29, 2017 6 v 7 12:00 French Trip

Monday, May 01, 2017 7 v 1 4 v 2 6:00
Tuesday, May 02, 2017 5 v 3 6:00

Wednesday, May 03, 2017 2 v 7 1 v 6 6:00
Thursday, May 04, 2017 6:00 Gr. 5-6 Parent Orientation

Saturday, May 06, 2017 4 v 1 5 v 6 9:30 skip 7
Saturday, May 06, 2017 3 v 2 12:00

Monday, May 08, 2017 1 v 5 4 v 7 6:00
Tuesday, May 09, 2017 6 v 3 6:00

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 4 v 5 1 v 7 6:00
Thursday, May 11, 2017 2 v 6 6:00 MS Band

Saturday, May 13, 2017 6 v 2 7 v 4 9:30 skip 3
Saturday, May 13, 2017 5 v 1 12:00

Monday, May 15, 2017 5 v 4 7 v 2 6:00
Tuesday, May 16, 2017 6 v 1 6:00 Gr. 1 Musical

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 no games no games 6:00 MS Chorus Concert
Thursday, May 18, 2017 2 v 3 5 v 7 6:00

Saturday, May 20, 2017 7 v 6 3 v 5 9:30 skip 2
Saturday, May 20, 2017 1 v 4 12:00

Monday, May 22, 2017 7 v 5 3 v 1 6:00
Tuesday, May 23, 2017 6 v 4 6:00

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 6:00 MS Jazz concert
Thursday, May 25, 2017 5 v 2 3 v 6 6:00 Gr. 1-2 parent Mtg.

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 2 v 1 4 v 3 6:00
Wednesday, May 31, 2017 6 v 5 6:00

Thursday, June 01, 2017 2 v 4 7 v 3 6:00 Mendon Carnival

Saturday, June 03, 2017 Game A Game B 9:00 Mendon Carnival
Saturday, June 03, 2017 Game C 11:30 Mendon Carnival

Monday, June 05, 2017 Game D Game E 6:00
Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Game F 6:00

Wednesday, June 07, 2017 Game H 6:00
Thursday, June 08, 2017 Game G 6:00

Saturday, June 10, 2017 Game I 9:30
Saturday, June 10, 2017 Game J 12:00
Saturday, June 10, 2017

Monday, June 12, 2017 no games no games 6:00 Gr. 4&5 Band Concert
Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Game K 6:00

Wednesday, June 14, 2017 6:00
Thursday, June 15, 2017 6:00 Gr. 2 Patriotic Show
Saturday, June 17, 2017 Championship Game L 10:00

Minors
1-Be-Mar Roller Skating Orioles – Dave Elliott
2-Falls View Academy Dodgers – Mike Kamm
3-Harmonigenic Corporation Astros – Ed Brown
4-Huntington Learning Center A's – Garrett Parker
5-Isaac Heating & A/C Indians – Don Spaulding
6-KMS Medical Braves – Greg McCaffrey
7-Nothnagle Realtors – Irene Bennett Brewers – Mike Reinhard


